
1.98
/100g

Harvest Creek
Chicken
Breast
Roast

7.99lb.

Top Sirloin
Steaks

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 22ND TO OCTOBER 28TH, 2020
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA  @LaMantiasMarket

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

STORE HOURS:

1.49 1.99Chicken
Drumsticks 3.99

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

Watson Ridge 800g

Boneless, Skinless
Chicken 
Breasts

Schneider’s 375g 

Oktoberfest
or Mini Sizzlers
Sausages

Highliner 550G

Fish &
Chipslb. 6 OZ pkg

5.992.99

3.99

lb.lb.

lb.

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Pork Butt
Roasts Meatloaf7.99

Regular or Breaded
Chicken
Tenders

Eye of the
Round
Roasts

6.99
Linguine
Pomodoro
with Parmesan & Parsley

FRESH BAKED

5.99
8”
Raisin
Pies

1.99 1.993.99

STORE MADE 
& OVEN READY

STORE MADE 
& GRILL READY

1.491.99

Ammerlander
Swiss Cheese

Landana 
Gouda and
Wild Garlic2.42 3.75

8.99

2.492.49

IMPORTED 
FROM 

HOLLAND

IMPORTED FROM 
NEW ZEALAND

IMPORTED 
FROM 

GERMANY

GREAT FOR
PULLED PORK

3 VARIETIES

1.981.98
/100g

2.99Product of USA,
No 1 Grade

Celery

Springh Farms

Bunch
Spinach

Betty 675g
White or 
Whole 
Wheat 
Bread1.99

900G 
FAMILY PACK

FAMILY 
PACK

8.99   

Post 425g-550g

Shreddies or
Shredded Wheat

/100g

/100g/100g

MONDAY TO SATURDAY  9:00am – 6:00pm
SUNDAY 10:00am – 5:00pm

NOW AVAILABLE
SHOP FROM HOME SERVICE  

Email lamantias.ca  
for terms & conditions.

4.99 1.99

2.99marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

buncheach

5.99lb.

4.99

2.49

Pan Seared
Pork Schnitzel
with Potatoes & Vegetables

Kraft 825g

Light Cheese
Slices

Calabrese
Bread

Raspberries or

Blackberries

1.29

Lean Ground
Pork Sirloin

Kraft 250 g

Grated
Parmesan

16.95
(Incl. Tax & Deposit)

Schneider’s 
Ham &
Bacon
Loaf1.76

Burns’

Honey 
Maple
Ham

Schneider’s
Summer
Sausage

/100g

.991.99

Large
Cooking
Onions 5.99each

each

3.99lb.

Family Pack 

Boneless
Pork Chops

8.99 3.992.49

Schneider’s 300g

Turkey or 
Original 
Kolbassa
Rings

Maple Leaf 900g pkg

Maple Leaf Original 
Top Dogs 
Wieners

Kraft 890ml
Miracle
Whip

Philadelphia 227g
Cream 
Cheese 2.29

Product of Mexico
Fancy Grade

Green
Zucchini .99

Wonder
Hot Dog or
Hamburger
Buns

lb.

lb.

Product of Canada,
Fancy Grade

Honeycrisp
Apples

Product of Costa Rica

Golden 
Pineapple 4.99each

3LB BAG 10LB BAGLARGE 
SIZE

 
Matua 750ml 
Savignon Blanc

Chicken
Souvlaki

900g-1kg

Quaker
Oats 3.99

1.291.29
Philadelphia 227gPhiladelphia 227g
Cream 

675g  
Wonder
Bread

PKG 
OF 8

12 x 355ml

Bubly
Sparkling
Water

Cambell’s 540ml
Chunky
Soup

Heinz 398ml
Baked
Beans

Palmolive 591-821ml

Dish
Detergent

I Can’t Believe
It’s Not 
Butter

44 SLICE
FAMILY  PACK

454g

lb.


